

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-1135 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Consent

File created: 9/16/2020 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 9/22/2020 Final action: 9/22/2020

Title: Commission District(s): District 3

To Appropriate Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security (CARES) Act Assigned to POETA

Account #105424.63258.521209.01.03.602313 Reserved for District 3.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2020 09.22 Item 2020-1135

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/22/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved substitute	Pass
9/22/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/22/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	reconsidered	Pass
9/15/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda - Consent	